Catalogue no.
CAT-PHS/PHP-2AU
PHS/PHP Series
Air Valves
Rc1/4, Rc3/8 and Rc1/2 Ports
Pneumatic
Quality
Endorsed

PHS530*-10
PHS541*-15
HOW TO ORDER SOLENOID OP ER AT ED VALVE KITS
PHS/PHP Series Valves
PHS520 SPHS520 S 8- - 11OV - DL L-
PHS520   1/4"
PHS530   3/8"
S 5/2
D 5/2
C 5/3
E 5/3
P 5/3
S
D
C
E
P
12V       12VDC
24V       24VDC
110V     110V50HZ
240V     240V50HZ
Omit      Valve without
             coil and connector
PHS541   1/2" S 5/2
D 5/2
D           DIN43650-B
             connector only
DL**      DIN43650-B
             connector and
             indicator lamp
Omit      Valve without coil
             and connector
** Not available for 12VDC
Valves are supplied in kit form. Each kit comprises one valve and the
appropriate quantities of coils and connectors
PHS541S-*** and PHP540S-*** valves are of the air-spring return type.
On PHP540*** pilot valves and all solenoid valves, air supply must be
connected to Port 1.
PHP520 SPHP520 S 8-
PHP520      1/4"
PHP530      3/8"
PHP540      1/2
HOW TO ORDER PILOT
OPERATED VALVES
HOW TO ORDER MANIFOLD KITS
S
D
PHS520 M4-
PHS520   PHS520 & PHP520
                valves
PHS530    PHS530 & PHP530
                valves
Manifold kits include the
necessary bolts and seals
Blanking Plates:
PHS520-BP; PHS530-BP
Manifolds not available for
PHS541 & PHP540 valves
PHS541 & PHP540 valvesPHS541 & PHP540 valves
M4        4
M6        6
M8        8
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
8     Rc1/4
10   Rc3/8
15   Rc1/2
Match ports
to valve size:
PHP520*-8
PHP530*-10
PHP540*-15
Omit       Non-locking
L             Locking
Manual override
Spool types
Valve size Spool type Port size
Connector and indicator lampVoltage
Valve size Spool type Port size Range to suit Number of
stations
Spool types
Parker Authorised Distributor: TTS Valve Technologies Sdn Bhd (info@ttsvalve.com)
4
Pneumatic
Electrical information
Voltage             Holding      In-rush
12VDC              4.6W           N.A.
24VDC              2.6W           N.A.
110V50HZ         4.0VA          6.0VA
240V50HZ        6.0VA          8.5VA
Votage range: +/-10%
Connector: DIN43650 Form B
Protection: IP65
PHS/PHP Series Valves
General information
Medium                            Compressed air or inert gas